PINARCIAT

30 DAY MONEY CHALLENGE

DAY DEPOSIT BALANCE DAY DEPOSIT BALANCE
1 $5 $5 16 $22 $216
2 $6 $11 17 $23 $239
3 $7 $18 18 $24 $263
4 $8 $26 19 $25 $288
2 $9 $35 20 $30 $318
6 $10 $45 21 $31 $349
7 $11 $56 22 $32 $381
e $12 $68 23 $33 $a14
9 $15 $83 24 $36 $450
10 $16 $99 25 $40 $490
- $17 $116 26 $42 $532
= $18 $134 27 $44 $576
13 $19 $153 28 $45 $621
= $20 $173 29 $49 $670
15 $21 $194 30 $50 $720




